
Pos.  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

Nicht Klassifiziert (75% = 9 Runden) 

NF 

NF 

St.Nr.  

73 

12 

9 

G1 

2 

G91 

39 

4 

51 

66 

11 

55 

5 

Name  

Christof HÖFER 

Nate KERN 

Marvin JÜRGENS 

Tobias MÜNCHINGER 

Harald KITSCH 

Björn WINKELMANN 

Marco GLUCH 

Burkhard BENDER 

Pascal DAVID 

René ITEN 

Daniel WERTH 

Heinz SCHÖNBRUNNER 

Fritz SPENNER 

Nat  

DEU 

USA 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

BEL 

CHE 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

Bewerber  

ADAC Hessen-Thüringen e.V. 

Klasse  

Boxer 

Boxer 

Boxer 

Boxer 

Boxer 

Boxer 

Boxer 

Boxer 

Boxer 

Boxer 

Boxer 

Boxer 

Boxer 

Föderation  

DMSB 

AMA 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

FMB 

FMS 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

Gesamtzeit  

22:56.115 

22:58.441 

23:14.364 

23:17.560 

23:28.549 

24:02.804 

24:12.224 

24:30.402 

24:49.676 

23:00.668 

23:11.374 

21:01.696 

17:30.322 

Runden  

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

11 

10 

9 

Diff.  

2.326 

18.249 

21.445 

32.434 

1:06.689 

1:16.109 

1:34.287 

1:53.561 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

NF 

NF 

Abstand  

2.326 

15.923 

3.196 

10.989 

34.255 

9.420 

18.178 

19.274 

1 Runde 

10.706 

Beste Zeit.  

1:53.601 

1:53.752 

1:55.144 

1:55.567 

1:55.958 

1:58.966 

1:59.846 

2:00.413 

2:01.607 

2:04.337 

2:04.716 

2:04.437 

1:55.075 

In Runde  

11 

11 

6 

3 

2 

4 

3 

2 

6 

4 

7 

7 

3 

Punkte  

25 

20 

16 

0 

13 

0 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

0 

0 

Nach Runden sortiert
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Zeitnahme/timekeeping Falko Pfütze D/GER 

Rennleiter/clerk of the course Ottmar Bange D/GER 
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DMSB-Reg.-Nr. S-01/19, FIM Europe EMN: 10/535 FIM IMN: 191/79

IDM DEKRA Lausitzring/D 
Boxer Cup 

1. Race 

Rennen (12 Runden) started at 17:39:32 

Lausitzring/D 4,255 km 

18.05.2019 17:40 


